UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY GENOLA

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000993

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS*

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
43,381.30 377.25 3,559.49

TAX YEAR 2009

TAXABLE
VALUE

51,281,176

51,281,176

COLLECTION RATE
92.92%

TAXES
3,132.84

TOTAL

47,318.04

DATE MARCH 31, 2010

TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES

50,922.21
0.00
50,922.21

3,379.55

219.43

5.19
3,604.17
47,318.04

OTHER COLLECTIONS

7,036.18

304.50

432.77
7,773.45

PEN & INTEREST

106.47 3,239.31
GRAND TOTAL: 58,330.80

ROBERT C KIRK
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



2009 FINAL STATEMENT

DATE OF CHECK
CHECK NUMBER

CURRENT

REAL PROPERTY AND
PERSONAL PROPERTY

REDEMPTIONS

TAXES
INTEREST & PENALTY
TOTAL REDEMPTIONS

OTHER

MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU
GREENBELT
UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH
FEE ADJUSTMENT
MINERAL - IN LIEU
INV INT EARNINGS
TRANS EQUIPMENT
TOTAL OTHER
CHECK AMOUNT

GENOLA DATE MARCH 31, 2010
02/09/09  03/09/09  04/09/09  05/08/09  06/08/09  07/09/09  08/07/09  09/09/09  10/09/09  11/10/09  12/10/09  01/11/10  03/31/10
#50027 #50141 #50330 #50459 #50559 #50688 #50780 #50963 #51052 #51128 #51245 #51535 #51925
TOTAL

34.11 38.47 83.64 32.27 101.34 32.24 34.73 239.53 6.84 4,588.07 31,258.65 8,032.52 2,835.63 47,318.04

1,123.29 156.32 356.56 0.00 -40.81 1.62 444.68 281.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 748.95 60.53  3,132.84

19.01 1.81 4.85 0.00 0.00 0.02 21.86 10.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.96 23.43 106.47

1,142.30 158.13 361.41 0.00 -40.81 1.64 466.54 292.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 773.91 83.96 3,239.31

573.92 417.23 540.25 726.55 580.11 697.32 800.96 828.03 553.52 230.53 363.24 724.52 7,036.18

107.30 17.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -7.87 188.02 0.00 304.50

0.00

0.00

12.31 12.31

35.36 35.36

385.10 385.10

681.22 434.28 540.25 726.55 580.11 697.32 800.96 828.03 553.52 222.66 551.26 724.52 432.77 7,773.45

1,857.63 630.88 985.30 758.82 640.64 731.20 1,302.23  1,359.79 560.36  4,810.73 31,809.91 9,530.95 3,352.36 58,330.80




	09GenolaF
	annualsettlement

	09Genola
	Sheet1


